







ACCELERATE ACTION FOR ADVANCEMENT OF WOMEN AND GIRLS

SATURDAY

APRIL 2

3:40 - 6:00 PM

2025

Organized by

The Institution of Engineers Pakistan

Karachi Centre

At

IEP KARACHI CONVENTION CENTER

5th Floor, IEP Building, Shahrah-e-Faisal Opp: SIUT Trust Hospital (Former Hotel Regent Plaza), Karachi

PRESTIGIOUS AWARDS

Inspiring Stories with Social Impact
Women in Leadership
Trailblazers of Tomorrow

Back to Work Corporate Program

Panel Discussion and Talks
Networking, Pledges

R.S.V.P.

Engr. M. Farooq Arbi Secretary IEP Karachi Centre Engr. Asfia Aleem
Convener
IEP KC - WEC

Engr. Faiza Saeed Member Central Council & IEP KC - WEC Engr. Dr. Majida Kazmi Member Central Council & IEP KC - WEC Engr. Dr. Sadia Muniza Faraz Member Central Council & IEP KC - WEC Engr. Bushra Nadeem Mufti Member Central Council & IEP KC - WEC

Media Partner

Tel: 32780233, 32781492 / WhatsApp: 0311-2277721 / Email: iepkc1948@gmail.com, main@iepkarachi.org.pk



REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED FOR PARTICIPATION ON OR BEFORE 9th APRIL, 2025

